

395 Network Hardware
State Contract Spend Summary

	Aggregate Total Contract Spend					Total Agency Contract Spend					Total School Contract Spend					Total Municipality Contract Spend				
	FY13	FY14	FY15	FY16	FY17	FY13	FY14	FY15	FY16	FY17	FY13	FY14	FY15	FY16	FY17	FY13	FY14	FY15	FY16	FY17
JUL	\$ 1,549,368	\$ 1,051,154	\$ 1,024,304	\$ 974,004	\$ -	\$ 1,325,958	\$ 833,219	\$ 1,000,218	\$ 950,627	\$ -	\$ 9,931	\$ 114,817	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 213,479	\$ 103,119	\$ 24,086	\$ 23,377	\$ -
AUG	\$ 626,532	\$ 876,306	\$ 184,552	\$ 1,063,702	\$ -	\$ 565,953	\$ 707,647	\$ 184,552	\$ 1,033,907	\$ -	\$ 52,466	\$ 52,679	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8,112	\$ 115,979	\$ -	\$ 29,796	\$ -
SEP	\$ 646,985	\$ 500,466	\$ 424,453	\$ 44,664	\$ -	\$ 461,393	\$ 439,553	\$ 387,425	\$ 28,029	\$ -	\$ 55,280	\$ 61,100	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 130,311	\$ (188)	\$ 37,027	\$ 16,635	\$ -
OCT	\$ 346,012	\$ 806,419	\$ 3,236,308	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 299,390	\$ 663,851	\$ 2,758,672	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 38,750	\$ 117,924	\$ 364,085	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,872	\$ 24,643	\$ 113,551	\$ -	\$ -
NOV	\$ 1,574,499	\$ 317,369	\$ 1,887,364	\$ 6,790	\$ -	\$ 1,484,533	\$ 300,781	\$ 1,860,789	\$ 6,790	\$ -	\$ 13,054	\$ 16,588	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 76,912	\$ -	\$ 26,574	\$ -	\$ -
DEC	\$ 809,339	\$ 602,856	\$ 1,733,343	\$ 68,102	\$ -	\$ 639,240	\$ 430,858	\$ 1,728,050	\$ 13,575	\$ -	\$ 34,844	\$ 171,998	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 135,254	\$ -	\$ 5,293	\$ 54,527	\$ -
JAN	\$ 244,487	\$ 688,483	\$ 262,989	\$ 38,812	\$ -	\$ 164,185	\$ 282,748	\$ 250,104	\$ 38,812	\$ -	\$ 80,219	\$ 303,871	\$ 4,015	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 83	\$ 101,865	\$ 8,870	\$ -	\$ -
FEB	\$ 315,980	\$ 560,135	\$ 128,026	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 258,853	\$ 556,428	\$ 120,184	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 57,127	\$ 485	\$ 7,842	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,222	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
MAR	\$ 890,228	\$ 238,810	\$ 1,033,375	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 743,479	\$ 80,730	\$ 433,853	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 65,457	\$ 4,901	\$ 140,238	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 81,292	\$ 153,178	\$ 459,284	\$ -	\$ -
APR	\$ 1,777,969	\$ 713,485	\$ 790,093	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,681,846	\$ 624,781	\$ 721,256	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 74,787	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 21,337	\$ 88,704	\$ 68,837	\$ -	\$ -
MAY	\$ 1,076,400	\$ 359,611	\$ 881,418	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,022,641	\$ 359,611	\$ 808,441	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 52,421	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,339	\$ -	\$ 72,976	\$ -	\$ -
JUN	\$ 1,183,087	\$ 607,535	\$ 715,695	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,091,316	\$ 441,331	\$ 663,994	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 82,643	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 9,127	\$ 166,205	\$ 51,701	\$ -	\$ -
YTD Comparative Mo. Avg	\$ 920,074	\$ 610,219	\$ 1,025,160	\$ 366,013	\$ 0	\$ 811,566	\$ 476,795	\$ 909,795	\$ 172,645	\$ 0	\$ 51,415	\$ 70,364	\$ 43,015	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 57,093	\$ 63,061	\$ 72,350	\$ 10,361	\$ 0
YTD Comparative Total	\$ 11,040,885	\$ 7,322,628	\$ 12,301,919	\$ 2,196,075	\$ -	\$ 9,738,788	\$ 5,721,538	\$ 10,917,539	\$ 2,071,739	\$ -	\$ 616,978	\$ 844,364	\$ 516,180	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 685,118	\$ 756,727	\$ 868,200	\$ 124,336	\$ -
% Increase		-33.7%	68.0%	-64.3%	-100.0%		-41.3%	90.8%	-81.0%	-100.0%		82.5%	37.5%	-100.0%	0.0%		10.5%	14.7%	-85.7%	-100.0%
Overall Mo. Avg	\$ 920,074	\$ 610,219	\$ 1,025,160	\$ 183,006	\$ 0	\$ 811,566	\$ 476,795	\$ 909,795	\$ 172,645	\$ 0	\$ 51,415	\$ 70,364	\$ 43,015	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 57,093	\$ 63,061	\$ 72,350	\$ 10,361	\$ 0
Overall Year Total	\$ 11,040,885	\$ 7,322,628	\$ 12,301,919	\$ 2,196,075	\$ -	\$ 9,738,788	\$ 5,721,538	\$ 10,917,539	\$ 2,071,739	\$ -	\$ 616,978	\$ 844,364	\$ 516,180	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 685,118	\$ 756,727	\$ 868,200	\$ 124,336	\$ -
Overall % Increase		-33.7%	68.0%	-82.1%	-100.0%		-41.3%	90.8%	-81.0%	-100.0%		36.9%	-38.9%	-100.0%	0.0%		10.5%	14.7%	-85.7%	-100.0%

(based on monthly average)

